ga b~ wWNBE

oo

10
11
12

15
16
17
18
19

22
23
24
25
26

29
30
31
32
33

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

51
52
53
54
55

58
59

WPQHA SUMMER CIRCUIT

July 3 - July 6 2025
6 shows in 4 days

Judge.;,: -Amber Easton-Clark-Sherrye Trafton-Matt Claypool

Lori Gordon-Charlene Carter-Leanna Williams
Point approved by AQHA - PQHA - TSQHA - WPQHA
Thursday July 3rd & Saturday July 5th

Amateur Yearling Stallion
Amateur Two-Year Old Stallions
Ama Amateur Three-Year Old Stallions
Amateur Aged Stallions

Amateur Performance Stallions
GRAND & RESERVE AMA STALLIONS
Yearling Stallions

Two-Year Old Stallions
Three-Year Old Stallions

Aged Stallions

Performance Stallions

GRAND & RESERVE STALLIONS
Amateur Yearling Geldings
Amateur Two-Year Old Geldings
Amateur Three-Year Old Geldings
Amateur Aged Geldings

AMA Performance Geldings
GRAND & RESERVE AMA GELDINGS
Youth Yearling Geldings

Youth Two-Year Old Geldings
Youth Three-Year Old Geldings
Youth Aged Geldings

YTH Performance Geldings
GRAND & RESERVE YTH GELDING
Yearling Geldings

Two-Year Old Geldings
Three-Year Old Geldings

Aged Geldings

Performance Geldings

GRAND & RESERVE GELDINGS
Level 1 AMA Showmanship

AMA Select Showmanship

AMA Showmanship

Level 1 YTH Showmanship

YTH Showmanship (18 & U)
AQHA SF Showmanship

EWD Walk Only Showmanship
EWD W/T Showmanship
Amateur Yearling Mares
Amateur Two-Year Old Mares
Amateur Three-Year Old Mares
Amateur Aged Mares

Amateur Performance Mares
Grand & Reserve AMA Mares
Youth Yearling Mares

Youth Two-Year Old Mares
Youth Three-Year Old Mares
Youth Aged Mares

Youth Performance Mares
Grand & Reserve YTH Mares
Yearling Mares

Two-Year Old Mares
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Three-Year Old Mares
Aged Mares
AQHA Performance Mares
GRAND & RESERVE MARES
WPQHA Lead Line

LUNCH BREAK - Arena A
Progressive Working Hunter
JR Working Hunter
Level 1 AMA Working Hunter
Level 1 AMA EQ Over Fences
SR Working Hunter
Level 1 YTH Working Hunter
Level 1 YTH EQ Over Fences
Amateur Working Hunter
Amateur EQ Over Fences
Youth Working Hunter
Youth EQ Over Fences
Amateur Jumping
Youth Jumping
AQHA Jumping
Level 1 Hunter Hack
Level 1 AMA Hunter Hack
AQHA Junior Hunter Hack
Amateur Hunter Hack
AQHA Senior Hunter Hack
Level 1 YTH Hunter Hack
Youth Hunter Hack
Working Hunter U Saddle
AMA Working Hunter U Saddle
Youth Working Hunter U Saddle

20 Minute Break

Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle
AQHA SF HUS
AQHA SF Equitation
EWD Hunter U Saddle (WT)
EWD Equitation (WT)
AQHA Junior Hunter U Saddle
Level 1 AMA Walk-Trot HUS
Level 1 Amateur HUS
Amateur Select HUS
Amateur Hunter U Saddle
Level 1 YTH Walk-Trot HUS
Level 1 Youth Hunter U Saddle
AQHA Senior Hunter U Saddle
Youth Hunter U Saddle (18 & U)
Level 1 AMA WIT Equitation
Level 1 Amateur Equitation
Amateur Select Equitation
Amateur Equitation
Level 1 YTH W/T Equitation
Level 1 Youth Equitation
Youth Equitation (18 & U)

Friday July 4th & Sunday, July 6th - 8:30am
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Level 1 Trail
Level 1 AMA Trail W-T 149
Level 1 Amateur Trail 150
Amateur Select Trail 151
Amateur Trail
Level 1 YTH Trail W-T
Level 1 Youth Trail 152
Youth Trail 153
AQHA Trail
AQHA SF Trail 154
155
Amateur Reining 156
Youth Reining 157
AQHA Reining 158
159
AQHA Working Western Rail 160
Amateur Working Western Rail 161
Youth Working Western Rail 162
Level 1 Ranch Riding 163
Level 1AMA Ranch Riding 164
AMA Ranch Riding 165
Leve | 1 YTH Ranch Riding 166
YTH Ranch Riding 167
AQHA Ranch Horse Riding 168
169
AQHA Barrels 170
Amateur Barrels 171
Youth Barrels 172
AQHA Poles 173
Amateur Poles 174
Youth Poles 175
Amateur Stake Race 176

Youth Stake Race

15 Minute Warm-Up
Youth Western Riding
Ama Western Riding
AQHA Western Riding

DRIVING WARM UP

AQHA Pleasure Driving
Amateur Pleasure Driving

*¥* UNCH BREAK***
AQHA SF Western. Pleasure
AQHA SF Horsemanship
EWD W. Pleasure (W/T) Independent
EWD Horsemanship (W/T) Independent
Level 1 (Green) Western Pleasure
Level 1 Ama W/T W. Pleasure
Level 1 AMA Western Pleasure
AQHA Jr. W. Pleasure
AMA Select W. Pleasure
AMA Western Pleasure
Level 1 YTH W/T W. PI
Level 1 YTH Western Pleasure
AQHA Senior Western Pleasure
YTH Western Pleasure (18&U)
Level 1 AMA W/T Horsemanship
Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship
Amateur Select Horsemanship
Amateur Horsemanship
Level 1 YTH W/T Horsemanship
Level 1 Youth Horsemanship
Youth Horsemanship (18 & U)
Level 1 Youth Horsemanship
Youth Horsemanship (18 & U)

Circuit Champion Award in Each Class-except Jackpot classes
Must show to all 6 judges and must be 3 or more in the class

Must show in your prospective AQHA OPEN halter class to receive FLAT Rate package

SHOW INFORMATION
FLAT RATE PACKAGE (for all 6 judges) $450

ncludes: Unlimited AQHA Entry Fees for all 6 Judges, One Horse/Back Number, All Exhibitors

Office Fees, Drug Fees

Does NOT Include: Stall(s)-RV-Shavings-WPQHA classes-Warm-Up Fees
Must Show in Open Halter Class to Qualify for Flat Fee

Fees: Per Judge (6 Judges)

Open AQHA Classes $15.00
Youth-Amateur-Amateur Select $15.00
Novice Youth — Novice Amateur $15.00
EWD Classes (Independent) W/T $8.00
Lead Line (No Office Fee) FREE
Small Fry Classes $8.00
Office Charge $10.00
AQHA Processing $10.00
Trail/Hack Warm-Up Fee (per S/C / Horse) $5.00
Trailer Fee (per horse/per day) $20.00
WPQHA Member Trailer Fee $10.00

Special Fees:

Flat Rate Pkg Deal $ 450.00
( 6 Judges)

Stalls $150.00

Prior arrangements for early arrivals may be
made at a charge of $25

RV $200.00
Shavings $7.50
Pellets $6.25

Stall/RV Fees NON-REFUNDABLE after 14days

Scratch Policy: NO charge for scrathes if done 2 classes prior to class at the show office on scratch form



NO SCRATCHES taken at GATE. No refunds for scratches if bill has been closed out
**EXHIBITORS-To Enter the Green (L1) OPEN, Novice (L1) and ROOKIE Youth/Amateur Classes you must make sure you
your horse are eligible. You can check it out on http://www.agha.com

**Small Fry Exhibitor must be 11 or U (Lead Line must be 6 or U) and exhibit a mare/gelding.
Exhibitor not eligible for Novice Youthor Youth Open Riding Class
**WPQHA is not responsible for lost, damaged, or stolen articles or injury to horses, exhibitors,or spectators,
WPQHA ( Officers,ShowSecretary or Show Manager reserve the right to expel exhibitors who demonstrate
Un- sportsmanship like conduct or inhumane treatment of horses and will report cases of abuse to AQHA

**WPQHA Show Complex is requesting all horses have a current vet certificate and current Coggins

WPQHA SHOW SECRETARY

Tricia Utlak, 89 Kinsman Road, Greenville, PA 16125
WPQHA Office Phone: 724-854-5890 -email:wpgha@yahoo.com










